

HELE for AUTISM & RESOURCE FAIR 2024



Saturday, April 6, 2024

1201 Ala Moana Boulevard Honolulu, HI 96814

Questions?

Contact the Autism Society of Hawaii: shelbym@autismsocietyhi.org | (808) 627-5893

SPONSOR LEVELS

Title Sponsors receive:

- Logo on T-Shirt
- Logo on Walk Website
- Logo on Autism Society of Hawaii Website
- Social Media Recognition
- 25 participants (t-shirt and swag bag included for each)

Gold Sponsors receive:

- Logo on T-Shirt
- Logo on Walk Website
- Logo on Autism Society of Hawaii Website
- Social Media Recognition
- 15 participants (t-shirt and swag bag included for each)

Silver Sponsors receive:

- Logo on T-Shirt
- Logo on Walk Website
- Social Media Recognition
- 10 participants (t-shirt and swag bag included for each)

Bronze Sponsors receive:

- Logo on T-Shirt
- Logo on Walk Website
- 5 participants (t-shirt and swag bag included for each)



SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM



_			-
F	_	_	
ı	ē	ē	_
L	•	•	•

Saturday, April 6, 2024
Ala Moana Beach Park • 1201 Ala Moana Blvd. •
Honolulu, HI 96814
Registration/Check-In begins at 8:00 a.m.
Walk begins at 9:00 a.m.
Resource Fair open from 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m

Questions?

Contact the Autism Society of Hawaii: shelbym@autismsocietyhi.org | (808) 627-5893

Business Name	
Contact Person's Name	
Mailing Address	
Telephone Number	
Email Address	
Select level of sponsorship*:	
Title Sponsor: \$10,000	Silver Sponsor: \$2,500
Gold Sponsor: \$5,000	Bronze Sponsor: \$1,250

Commitments & Logo must be received no later than March 15, 2024 to be included on event t-shirt, but will be included on all print materials

Payment may be made by check payable to Autism Society of Hawaii. Please note "Walk" in the memo line (check). Please mail your payment along with this Registration Form to:

Autism Society of Hawaii at 734 Hahaione St., Honolulu, HI 96825

The Autism Society of Hawaii is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-4410135. By submitting this form Participant, HEREBY RELEASES, INDEMNIFIES, AND HOLDS HARMLESS THE AUTISM SOCIETY OF HAWAII, its officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event (RELEASES), from any and all claims, demands, losses, and liability arising out of or related to any INJURY, DISABILITY OR DEATH I may suffer, or loss or damage to person or property, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASES OR otherwise to the full extent of the law

^{*}Refer to sponsor sheet opportunity form